
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Garrett Burns Central Christian 171.4 290.0 10

2 Jayvon Pruitt Victoria 171.0 255.0 8

3 Jacob Smith Larned 172.0 255.0 6

4 Caleb VanDegrift Scott City 169.8 245.0 4

5 Gavin Andres Peabody-Burns 172.0 200.0 2

6 Michael Showalter La Crosse 167.2 185.0 1

7 Hunter Price Trego 171.6 180.0 0

8 Riggs  Reneberg Thunder Ridge High School 169.0 175.0 0

9 Donovan Balluch Hoxie 170.0 170.0 0

10 Brenton  Lett Peabody-Burns 172.2 170.0 0

11 JC Payne Ness City Eagles 173.0 170.0 0

12 Carter  Minson Trego 169.5 165.0 0

13 Ayden  Nickelson Hill City 166.0 160.0 0

14 Aron  Castillo Wichita County 168.0 0 0

15 Nate Gable Ness City Eagles 171.0 0 0

16 Dylan Moon Clay Centere Tigers 171.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garrett Burns Central Christian 171.4 465.0 10

2 Jacob Smith Larned 172.0 430.0 8

3 Jayvon Pruitt Victoria 171.0 385.0 6

4 Dylan Moon Clay Centere Tigers 171.0 375.0 4

5 Michael Showalter La Crosse 167.2 355.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Caleb VanDegrift Scott City 169.8 350.0 1

7 Hunter Price Trego 171.6 340.0 0

8 Carter  Minson Trego 169.5 320.0 0

9 Gavin Andres Peabody-Burns 172.0 320.0 0

10 Ayden  Nickelson Hill City 166.0 310.0 0

11 Donovan Balluch Hoxie 170.0 300.0 0

12 Brenton  Lett Peabody-Burns 172.2 300.0 0

13 Riggs  Reneberg Thunder Ridge High School 169.0 290.0 0

14 JC Payne Ness City Eagles 173.0 260.0 0

15 Aron  Castillo Wichita County 168.0 0 0

16 Nate Gable Ness City Eagles 171.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Smith Larned 172.0 320.0 10

2 Garrett Burns Central Christian 171.4 300.0 8

3 Hunter Price Trego 171.6 265.0 6

4 Caleb VanDegrift Scott City 169.8 260.0 4

5 Jayvon Pruitt Victoria 171.0 245.0 2

6 Carter  Minson Trego 169.5 240.0 1

7 Michael Showalter La Crosse 167.2 225.0 0

8 Dylan Moon Clay Centere Tigers 171.0 225.0 0

9 Brenton  Lett Peabody-Burns 172.2 185.0 0

10 Ayden  Nickelson Hill City 166.0 175.0 0

11 Gavin Andres Peabody-Burns 172.0 175.0 0

12 JC Payne Ness City Eagles 173.0 175.0 0

13 Riggs  Reneberg Thunder Ridge High School 169.0 165.0 0

14 Donovan Balluch Hoxie 170.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Aron  Castillo Wichita County 168.0 0 0

16 Nate Gable Ness City Eagles 171.0 0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Garrett Burns Central Christian 171.4 1055.0 10

2 Jacob Smith Larned 172.0 1005.0 8

3 Jayvon Pruitt Victoria 171.0 885.0 6

4 Caleb VanDegrift Scott City 169.8 855.0 4

5 Hunter Price Trego 171.6 785.0 2

6 Michael Showalter La Crosse 167.2 765.0 1

7 Carter  Minson Trego 169.5 725.0 0

8 Gavin Andres Peabody-Burns 172.0 695.0 0

9 Brenton  Lett Peabody-Burns 172.2 655.0 0

10 Ayden  Nickelson Hill City 166.0 645.0 0

11 Donovan Balluch Hoxie 170.0 635.0 0

12 Riggs  Reneberg Thunder Ridge High School 169.0 630.0 0

13 JC Payne Ness City Eagles 173.0 605.0 0

14 Dylan Moon Clay Centere Tigers 171.0 600.0 0

15 Aron  Castillo Wichita County 168.0 0 0

16 Nate Gable Ness City Eagles 171.0 0 0


